BEFORE THE SOUTH DAKOTA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION

In the Matter of the Application of)
NGA 911, L.L.C. for Certificates of Authority to Provide Resold and Facilities-Based Local Exchange and Interexchange Telecommunications Services in the State of South Dakota	Docket No. TC19-003))))))
EXHIBIT LIST FOR RESPONSE TO STAFF'S DATA REQUEST NO. 1	
CONFIDENTIAL Exhibit DR1-2	Pilot Programs [CONFIDENTIAL – FILED SEPARATELY]
Exhibit DR1-3	Description of Facilities
CONFIDENTIAL Exhibit DR1-6	Financial Statements of NGA 911, L.L.C. [CONFIDENTIAL – FILED SEPARATELY]
CONFIDENTIAL Exhibit DR1-8	CenturyLink Request Form [CONFIDENTIAL – FILED SEPARATELY]
CONFIDENTIAL Exhibit F	Marketing Materials [CONFIDENTIAL – FILED SEPARATELY]